
 

DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 
GARIA, KOLKATA-700084 

Tender Notice 
DAC/NIT-13/2023-24, dated 22.06.2023 

 

Sealed tenders are invited from duly qualified tenderers/suppliers/vendors for repairing the 

below listed instruments of the Department of Physics of Dinabandhu Andrews College, Kolkata 

700 084 within 28th June, 2023. Tenderers  are requested to submit the tenders directly to the 

Department of Physics along with the self attested photocopy of the following documents (1) 

PAN, (2) Trade License. (3) GST Certificate and (4) all other relevant documents. All rates 

should be mentioned with GST as applicable. All quoted price should remain valid for one 

financial year, i.e., 2023-24. The tendered amount should remain valid till 31.03.2024. 

Tenders will be opened on 30th June, 2023 at 1-00 p.m. in the department of Physics 

preferably in presence of the Tenderers.  

  
Last date of submission: 28.06.2023 till 1-00 p.m. 

  

  

S/N Live/Preserved Specimens Quantity 

1 OP AMP setup with power supply 4 

2 Temperature controller setup 2 

3 Digital trainer kit with power supply and display 3 

4 Wien Bridge experiment setup 1 

5 CRO display and control panel 1 

6 Stefan’s law experiment setup 1 

   

 

Tenders will be opened on 30/06/2023 in the Department of Physics at 1.00 pm preferably in 

presence of tenderers. However, tenders will be opened even if tenderers remain absent on  

30/06/2023 in the department of Physics at 1.00 p.m.  

  
Sd/-  

Principal  

Dinabandhu Andrews College  


